Income Generated from Consultancy Services

Sr.
No.

1

2

Year

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024

2025

Month

April

May

February

February

February

March

March

February

February

Name of the
Teacher
offering

Consultancy

Dr. Shahera
S.Patel

Dr. Shahera
S.Patel

Dr.Shahera
S.Patel

Dr.Shahera
S.Patel

Dr. Shahera
S.Patel

Dr.Shahera
S.Patel,
Yatrik Patel
Dr.Shahera
S.Patel,
Yatrik Patel

Dr.Shahera
S.Patel,
Yatrik Patel

Dr.Shahera
S.Patel,
Yatrik Patel

Title of

consultancy

project

Automatic
Hand
Sanitizers
Designed and
Developed
during
COVID-19
Pandemic
situation
Automatic
Sanitizer
Dispenser
Designed and
Developed
during
COVID-19
Pandemic
situation
Automatic
Hand
Sanitizer
Automatic
Hand
Sanitizer
Sensor Based
Light Control
System
Automatic
Hour's Bell

Automatic
Hour's Bell

Automatic
Bell System

Digital
Automatic
Timer Light

Name & Address of
agency to which
services provided

P.G.Department of
Statistics,
S.P.University

P.G.Department of
Business studies,
S.P.University

M.B.Patel College of
Education,
S.P.University

Department of
Materials Science,
S.P.University

Museum,
S.P.University

Bioscience
Department,
S.P.University
M.B.A.Department,
S.P.University

ChemistryDepartment,
S.P.University

Bioscience
Department,
S.P.University

Revenue

generated

(in Rs.)

1500/-

2100/-

1850/-

1850/-

18000/-

6650/-

6850/-

6950/-

1,76,250/-



