Income Generated from Consultancy Services

						_
Sr. No.	Year	Month	Name of the Teacher offering Consultancy	Title of consultancy project	Name & Address of agency to which services provided	Revenue generated (in Rs.)
1	2022	April	Dr. Shahera S.Patel	Automatic Hand Sanitizers Designed and Developed during COVID-19 Pandemic situation	P.G.Department of Statistics , S.P.University	1500/-
2	2022	Мау	Dr. Shahera S.Patel	Automatic Sanitizer Dispenser Designed and Developed during COVID-19 Pandemic situation	P.G.Department of Business studies, S.P.University	2100/-
3	2023	February	Dr.Shahera S.Patel	Automatic Hand Sanitizer	M.B.Patel College of Education, S.P.University	1850/-
4	2023	February	Dr.Shahera S.Patel	Automatic Hand Sanitizer	Department of Materials Science, S.P.University	1850/-
5	2023	February	Dr. Shahera S.Patel	Sensor Based Light Control System	Museum, S.P.University	18000/-
6	2024	March	Dr.Shahera S.Patel, Yatrik Patel	Automatic Hour's Bell	Bioscience Department, S.P.University	6650/-
7	2024	March	Dr.Shahera S.Patel, Yatrik Patel	Automatic Hour's Bell	M.B.A.Department , S.P.University	6850/-
8	2024	February	Dr.Shahera S.Patel, Yatrik Patel	Automatic Bell System	ChemistryDepartment, S.P.University	6950/-
9	2025	February	Dr.Shahera S.Patel, Yatrik Patel	Digital Automatic Timer Light	Bioscience Department, S.P.University	1,76,250/-